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Weight Capacity Weight Capacity

Range of Motion Range of Motion

Dimensions

HD Wall Mount Pivot and Swing Arm

Ergotron® LX Dimensional &
Range of Motion

Illustrations

200 mm

200 mm 200 mm

200 mm

100 mm

100 mm

100 mm

75 mm

75 mm

4.1"
(104mm)

1.125"
(28.6mm)

6"
(152mm)

.6"
(15mm)

.7"
(17.5mm)Stud mounting:

M8 x 80mm or 5/16” x 3” 
and fl at washer 8mm or 
5/16” (2 places)

Wall Track mounting:
Button head cap screw 
#10-24 x 5/8” (4 places)

8.4”
(210 mm)

3.7” (92 mm)
12” (300 mm)

2.9” (73 mm)

Wall Mount Bracket Display interface

± 20˚

± 20˚
15˚15˚

5˚5˚

< 50 lbs. (22.7 kg) < 50 lbs. (22.7 kg)

13”
(324 mm)

11.8”
(295 mm)
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Weight Capacity

Range of Motion

Dimensions

Wall Mount Keyboard Arm

Ergotron® LX Dimensional &
Range of Motion

Illustrations

0 - 5 lbs
(0 - 2.3 kg)

80°
180°

360°

180°

13" (330 mm)

3.3” (85 mm)

2.6” (66 mm)

3.9” (100 mm)

1.7”
(42 mm)

9.1”
(231 mm)

9.5”
(241 mm)

35”
(889 mm) 18.34”

(446 mm)

3.5”
(90 mm)

15”
(380 mm)

7.2”
(183 mm)

2.9”
(73 mm)

13”
(330 mm)

Wall Mount Bracket

4.1"
(104mm)

1.125"
(28.6mm)

6"
(152mm)

Stud mounting:
M8 x 80mm or 5/16” x 3” 
and fl at washer 8mm or 
5/16” (2 places)

Wall Track mounting:
Button head cap screw 
#10-24 x 5/8” (4 places)

3.2”
(81 mm)

8.3”
(211 mm)

8.5”-11.5”
(215-293 mm)


